
 

Last update: December 2023    

 

Slovakia  

 

Task Force on Protection from Sexual Exploitation and Abuse (PSEA) 

 

PSEA Focal Points and confidential reporting channels 

 
 

Organization PSEA Focal Point Contacts Phone number Organization reporting channels 

Carpathian 
Foundation 

Dominika Franeková 
Roman Eštočák 

dominika.franekova@karpatskanadacia.sk 
roman.estocak@karpatskanadacia.sk  

+421949369810 
+421905678116 

 

Comenius 
University 

Mgr. Andrea Fábiková, PhD. 
Mgr. Tamara Čipková, PhD. 

stopobtazovaniu1@uniba.sk  stopobtazovaniu1@uniba.sk 

Equita 
Lucia Fulierova 
Tatiana Kurtá 

lucia.fulierova@equita.sk    
tatiana.kurta@equita.sk  

 https://www.equita.sk/kontakt  

HRL 
Samira Hacko 
Miroslava Mittelmannová 

samira@hrl.sk  
mittelmannova@hrl.sk  

+421910505029 
+421907731253 
+421908497869 

help@hrl.sk   
+421910505029 

IFRC* Lina Garcia lina.garcia@ifrc.org  +36706406139 
https://ifrc.integrityline.org/    
 speakup@ifrc.integrityline.org  
+41800437272 

IOM Alexandra Filcakova afilcakova@iom.int  +421252631597 https://weareallin.iom.int/  

League of 
Mental Health 

Marcela Maľová 
Silviia Herts 

marcela.malova@dusevnezdravie.sk 
silviia.herts@linkanezabudka.sk  

+421904568333 
+421911172852 

0800222450 
uahelpmail@linkanezabudka.sk  

Mareena 
Jana Kuriačková -  
Michaela Pobudová  

jana.kuriackova@mareena.sk  
michaela.pobudova@mareena.sk  

+421947969150 
+421911380359 

info@mareena.sk     
jana.kuriackova@mareena.sk 
+421948113947 
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People In Need 
Petra Melikantová  
Lukáš Andrejčák 

petra.melikantova@clovekvohrozeni.sk  
lukas.andrejcak@clovekvohrozeni.sk  

+421911908363 
+421905952708 feedback@clovekvohrozeni.sk  

SHC 
Lea Romanova 
Sandra Franova 

romanova@shr.sk  
franova@shr.sk  

+421907802930 
+421903394005 

help@shr.sk 
+421918432840 

Slovak Red 
Cross 

Katarina Majerska 
Jan Mixner 

katarina.majerska@redcross.sk  
jan.maixner@redcross.sk  

+421903558954 
+421903558947 

katarina.majerska@redcross.sk  
jan.maixner@redcross.sk  

Tenenet Tomáš Koňuch tomas.konuch@tenenet.sk  +421910546002 tomas.konuch@tenenet.sk 

Sme Spolu Ganna Shvancka shvachka@smespolu.org  +421907281860  

UNHCR 
Olga Pietruchova (Bratislava) 
Samantha Bernasovska (Kosice) 

pietruch@unhcr.org  
bernasov@unhcr.org  

+421949415219 
+421950264132  

https://www.unhcr.org/igo-complaints.html   
inspector@unhcr.org  

Únie 
Materských 

Centier 

Silvia Mokrišová 
Katarína Scott 

siamokrisova@gmail.com 
katascott@bsk.sk 

+421908 224276 
+421917844910 

 

UNICEF 
Michaela Bauer 
Teona Aslanishvili  
Zuzana Neupauer 

mbauer@unicef.org -  
taslanishvili@unicef.org  
zneupauer@unicef.org  

+421940995520 
+421940630259 
+421911157092 

integrity1@unicef.org  

Úsmev Ako Dar 
Terézia Gregušová 
Zuzana Péliová 

terezia.gregusova@usmev.sk 
peliova@usmev.sk 

+421948425077 
 
 

WHO 
Rut Erdeliyova  
Irene Quizon 

rut.erdelyiova@gmail.com  
quizoni@who.int  +421911772447 

0800002618 
https://secure.ethicspoint.eu/domain/media/en/gui/108001/index.html 

* Pending endorsement of PSEA Task Force Inter-Agency Standard Operating Procedures for processing Sexual Exploitation and Abuse complaints 
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The table contains up-to-date contacts of the individuals designated to handle SEA complaints in each organization.  

 

Each organization ensures that:  

 

1. the contact list is kept up to date;  
2. the PSEA Focal Points are trained and supported in performing their functions, both internally and at the inter-agency level; 
3. GBV and child protection referral pathways are incorporated into internal standard operating procedures and protocols for supporting victims of SEA; 
4. awareness raising activities on PSEA are regularly conducted both internally and with the affected community.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
PSEA Task Force Co-Chairs 

 

Anna Turus, UNHCR (turusa@unhcr.org) 

Lucia Gandžalová, SNCHR (gandzalova@snslp.sk)  

Veronika Michelčíková, SNCHR (michelcikova@snslp.sk) 
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